
 

October 2015 TREASURER’S REPORT

Donation Recipients for this Period Include: 
 Delaney’s Dogs - Emergency Medical Grant $500 
 Texas Husky Rescue - Spay/Neuter Grant $500 
 Love Habitat Rescue - Emergency Medical Grant $250 

Donors for this Period Include: 
 Sheila Goffe - In Memory of Revs 
 Sandy Jessop - In Memory of Revs 
 Helen Hamilton - In Memory of Revs 
 Mill Valley Market     
 Thank you to everyone that contributed to  
  - Dusky Derby Adoptions  
  - Rescue Parade 

Total Funds Available $38,688.27

Balance by Class
General Fund
Education Fund
Health Fund
Rescue Fund
Humanitarian Fund
Margaret A. Kohler Trust
SHCA Illustrated Standard
Specified Donations

$10,488.44
$3,918.32

$64.36
$3,875.39

$215.00
$6,985.40

$13,043.86
$97.50

Interest Earned
Period
YTD

$.64
$6.28

Funds/Donations Received
Period
YTD

$346.96
$5,955.37

Funds Distributed
Period 
YTD

$1,250.00
$10,994.00

Expenses
Period 
YTD

$0.00
$50.00


