

## Siberian Husky Club of America Trust Education Health Rescue

### TREASURER'S REPORT

### October 2015

Total Funds Available	\$38,688.27
Balance by Class	
General Fund	\$10,488.44
Education Fund	\$3,918.32
Health Fund	\$64.36
Rescue Fund	\$3,875.39
Humanitarian Fund	\$215.00
Margaret A. Kohler Trust	\$6,985.40
SHCA Illustrated Standard	\$13,043.86
Specified Donations	\$97.50
Interest Earned	
Period	\$.64
* YTD	\$6.28
Funds/Donations Received	
Period	\$346.96
YTD	\$5,955.37
	ψο,οσο.οτ
Funds Distributed	
Period	\$1,250.00
* YTD	\$10,994.00
Expenses	
Period	\$0.00
YTD	\$50.00

# **Donors for this Period Include:**

Sheila Goffe - In Memory of Revs Sandy Jessop - In Memory of Revs Helen Hamilton - In Memory of Revs Mill Valley Market Thank you to everyone that contributed to

- Dusky Derby Adoptions
- Rescue Parade

# **Donation Recipients for this Period Include:**

Delaney's Dogs - Emergency Medical Grant \$500 Texas Husky Rescue - Spay/Neuter Grant \$500 Love Habitat Rescue - Emergency Medical Grant \$250